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ipsum 
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9º A SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

LUCAS NUÑEZ DE LA CRUZ

ISABELLA VILLANUEVA FUENTES

FERNANDA SANDOVAL SANTOS

96,4

96,1

95,3

NOMBRE

LUCAS NUÑEZ DE LA CRUZ

9º A SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD

9º A SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR PROMEDIONOMBRE

LISA MARIE GONZÁLEZ VÁZQUEZ

RAFAEL ELIZONDO MATEOS

REBECA SUÁREZ

98,9

98,3

98,1

1st.

2nd.

3rd.

9º SENDERO · HIGHEST AVERAGE

GRADO

9°C

PROMEDIO

99,9

NOMBRE

DANNA GONZÁLEZ PARK



NOMBRE

KEILA JULIANNA THILLIER NUNCIO

9º B SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD

9º B SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR PROMEDIONOMBRE

99,8

97,3

96,6

MATÍAS PÉREZ MONSALVE

SARA NICOLE GÁMEZ ROMERO

ADRIÁN ALEJANDRO BECERRA GARCÍA

1st.

2nd.

3rd.

9º B SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

DIEGO ENRIQUE MONTALVO LEAL

BRENDA ABRIL CERVANTES SALAZAR

JORGE LEÓN LARA LOZANO

JAQUELINE ALESSANDRA CÁZARES RAMÍREZ

KARLA VANESSA NUNCIO SÁNCHEZ

96,5

96,1

96,1

95,3

95,1



NOMBRE

MEGAN ANDREA DE LEÓN

9º C SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD

9º C SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR PROMEDIONOMBRE

99.4

98.4

97.8

PAOLA GRANADOS MARTÍNEZ

ISABELLA RAMOS VARELA

NATALIA SANTACRUZ PÉREZ

1st.

2nd.

3rd.

9º C SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

MEGAN ANDREA DE LEÓN

FRANCISCO CASTILLO MARTÍNEZ

CAROLINA RESÉNDEZ PORRAS

SEBASTIÁN ACOSTA ORTIZ

97.4

96.6

95.9

95.7



NOMBRE

MAYER SAMUEL MIRANDA GARZA

9º D SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD

9º D SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR PROMEDIONOMBRE

1st.

2nd.

96.1

95.1

JESÚS ROSALES SADA

MAYER SAMUEL MIRANDA GARZA


